LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

CADET / JUNIOR /SENIOR 2D JUDO

UV3 - TEC (shiai

25.05.2025

Epreuves
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(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

2éme dan
AMARGER GAETAN (77, IDF)
BA BECHIR (77, IDF)
BALNOAS ETHAN (77, IDF)
BEUGNON JEAN-FRANCOIS (75, IDF)
BLIVI DAVID (77, IDF)
BONIS ALEXANDRE (75, IDF)
BONNEYRAT ALEX (77, IDF)
BOUADLA JIBRIL (77, IDF)
BOURGADE AXEL (94, IDF)
BOUVIER THOMAS (92, IDF)
BRUNEL JEREMY (77, IDF)
CHABI KYLIAN (77, IDF)
COBIGO PIERRE (75, IDF)

DE BRUGADA CLEMENT (94, IDF)

JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

JUDO CLUB DE BUSSY ST GEORGES

DOJO SUD 77

SCUF JUDO

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

CERCLE MIKAGE JUDO MEAUX

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

VSOP JUDO JUJITSU

USJIM-A3M

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

SuCY JUDO
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(+34 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

DESOUSA EMMANUEL (94, IDF)
DUBOIS FLORIAN (77, IDF)
DUPONCHEL JULIEN (77, IDF)
EL AADDIDI AMINE (94, IDF)
FERREIRA SIMAO BAPTISTE (77, IDF)
GOBARD NATHAN (95, IDF)
GUILLARD CYRIL (91, IDF)

HAJJ MICKAEL (77, IDF)

HAJJ RAPHAEL (77, IDF)
HARDY MATHIS (91, IDF)
JARJOYAN FATO (77, IDF)
JEAMBEAU NATHAN (91, IDF)
LAGARRIGUE HUGO (77, IDF)
LEBOULANGER MATTHIEU (77, IDF)
LELE HENZO (77, IDF)
LUSTGARTEN LEO (77, IDF)
MARCHINI LUDOVIC (92, IDF)
MERI JEAN BAPTISTE (77, IDF)
PERRET LUCAS (77, IDF)
SCHRIVE ENZO (77, IDF)
SOULIMANE RIYANE (77, IDF)
TAGHAVI AMIR ABBAS (77, IDF)
VIGNON YOANN (95, IDF)

ZAITER ELIAS (94, IDF)

ES.CAUDACIENNE

DOJO SUD 77

J.C.CHAMPS/MARNE

C.OMN.PERIGNY S YERRES

DOJO VERNEUILLAIS

AM COURDIMANCHE JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU BREUILLET

CO.0THIS BEAUMARCHAIS

CO.0THIS BEAUMARCHAIS

JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS

JUDO CLUB TORCY

JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS

C.S.M.MONTEREAU JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX DU PAYS DE BIERE

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

J.C.VAIROIS

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

JUDO CLUB TRILPORT

JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

J.C.VAIROIS

JUDO CLUB TORCY

AM COURDIMANCHE JUDO

SMUS VGA ST MAUR



